
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

67

18

38

99

33

37

28

55

81

27

Name

R.Palos/Nuno M.

P.Gaspar/Miguel

M.Franco/R.Viana

MNF/L.Diogo

Z.Mário/Teo

R.Sena/R.Santos

P.Cerca/J.Coelho

N.Mota/D.Mota

Topê/T.Tavóra

M.Pinto/F.Fonseca

Class Total points

19

16

16

15

11

9

9

8

4

3

R1.

10

8

6

9

7

2

4

5

3

1

R2.

9

8

10

6

4

7

5

3

1

2

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

8ª GP EDS - Corrida

8ª GP EDS - Corrida 2

Provas Euroindy

8ª GP EDS

Class_geral

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com
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Race Director
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